PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

1 System setup with PA Mic with, Pre-amplifier. full load and EOL connected across speaker terminals. Background music is disabled.
2 Outputing tone #16 with the rated power output down the speaker line activated via the CIE input.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OWS-DA2-30W-KIT 30W BOWS amplifier main board c/w interconnect cable, EOL, stand-offs and screws
OWS-DA2-60W-KIT 60W BOWS amplifier main board c/w interconnect cable, EOL, stand-offs and screws
OWS-DA2-120W-KIT 120W BOWS amplifier main board c/w interconnect cable, EOL, stand-offs and screws
OWS-DA2-SAM-4 4-channel Speaker Amplifier Monitoring and Distribution Module
OWS-DA2-MIC DA-PA Microphone Kit on dished metalwork for DA2-SERIES BOWS
PCB-993 Monitored strobe/sounder driver card
OWS2-MIC SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 110mm W x 230mm H x 36.2mm D